
LANÇAMENTO
LANZAMIENTO

cds



HCFC  HFC

BAIXA BAJA

-30º A -10º

ALTA ALTO
-5º A 10º

MÉDIA PROMEDIO

-15º A 0º

1400 m³/h  

8400 m³/h  
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CDS 43 3 0 DN

1 à 6 3 ou 4
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Vazão de
ar/ Caudal 

de aire 
(m³/h)

Qtde
Cant.

CDS

Corrente/Corriente
(A) 220V - 1F

Corrente/Corriente
(A) 220V - 1F

CDS 1430/1440

CDS 2330/2340

CDS 2430/2440

CDS 3330/3340

CDS 3430/3440

CDS 4430/4440

CDS 5430/5440

CDS 6430/6440

120

240

240

360

360

480

600

720

34

68

68
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102

136
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204

1120
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1920

2730

2730

3530

4330

5130
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2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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0,85

1,69

1,69

2,54

2,54

3,38

4,23

5,07

0,2

0,4

0,4

0,5

0,5

0,7

0,9

1,0

 CDS 
1430/1440 

CDS 
2330/2340

CDS 
2430/2440 

CDS 
3330/3340

CDS 
3430/3440

CDS 
4430/4440

CDS 
5430/5440

CDS 
6430/6440

Temperatura de Evaporação/Temperatura de Evaporación ( C) Flecha 
de ar/
Tiro 

de Aire
(m) 

Ventiladores



(A) (B) (D) (E)

 CDS 1430/1440 

CDS 2330/2340 

CDS 2430/2440 

CDS 3330/3340

CDS 3430/3440

CDS 4430/4440

 CDS 5430/5440 

CDS 6430/6440
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760
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890

1335

1780

2225

2670

3115
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Conexões/
Conexiones (Pol)

Sucção
Succión

Dreno
Des.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
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3/4"
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3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"
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1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

BSP 1"

1,3

1,4

1,6

2,1

3,0

3,7

4,6

5,4
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